
CA 5 - C February Analysis

2019-2020

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
185

286
895
-150

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - China  Leader: Open

July 2019 to February 2020 (8 months) Results

CA 5 - C

February (Only Results)

Feb-20

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
14
6
50
2

CA 5 - C

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - C

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020

Chin
a 

Cou
n

China

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
24
5
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-87

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
24
5

162
-87

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - C



2019-2020

Chin
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China

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
46
19
191
-72

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
46
19
191
-72

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - C
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Chin
a 
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New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
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Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
50
10
88
10

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - C



2019-2020

Chin
a 

Cou
n

China

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
56
32
164
30

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
56
32
164
30

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - C



2019-2020

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
3
47
-44

303

Hong Kong
 China
Macao

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
9

217
243
13

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
9

220
290
-31

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - C




